
* Weight and dimension figures here are subject to change on various chassis option and additional axle application etc.
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UNIT : mDon’t use in caution area

18
0o

18
0o

235 o

22
0o

11,600m 11,400m 8,700m

51.2m 8,450m 11,000m

WORKING RANGE

BOOM PUMP

Folding type

Slewing angle

Max. vertical reach

Max. horizontal reach 

Max. depth reach

Unfolding height

End hose length

Delivery pipe dia.

5-section RZ-folding

360deg.

55.2m

51.2m

12.2m

40.1m

3m

125mm

Pump cell

Control system Closed Free Flow Hydraulic

Main pump

Concrete cylinder(mm)

Strokes No.(per min.)

Concrete output(m3/h)

Concrete pressure(bar)

Transfer tube type

Volume of hopper

S-Tube, S2018(S2318)

A4VG125x2

230x2,100

85

160

30

600L

2116

ECP56CX-5 G.V.W (Gross Vehicle Weight)= 44ton

12.3m

9.3m

10
.7

m

Front outrigger type

Rear outrigger type

X(Diagonal) Extension

Swing-out

OUTRIGGER SPREAD

5,400mm

13,945mm

3,945mm1,350mm1,750mm

4,
00

0m
m

BUILD THE FUTURE 20 21HYUNDAI EVERDIGM CONCRETE PUMP

* Weight and dimension figures here are subject to change on various chassis option and additional axle application etc.
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UNIT : mDon’t use in caution area

18
0o

18
0o

240 o

25
5

o

WORKING RANGE

BOOM PUMP

Folding type

Slewing angle

Max. vertical reach

Max. horizontal reach 

Max. depth reach

Unfolding height

End hose length

Delivery pipe dia.

5-section RZ-folding

360deg.

52.2m

47.9m

11.5m

38m

3m

125mm

Pump cell

Control system Closed Free Flow Hydraulic

Main pump

Concrete cylinder(mm)

Strokes No.(per min.)

Concrete output(m3/h)

Concrete pressure(bar)

Transfer tube type

Volume of hopper

S-Tube, S2018(S2318)

A4VG125x2

230x2,100

85

160

30

600L

2116

ECP53CX-5 G.V.W (Gross Vehicle Weight)= 41.5ton

12.3m

9.3m

10
.7

m

Front outrigger type

Rear outrigger type

X(Diagonal) Extension

Swing-out

OUTRIGGER SPREAD

4,900mm

13,582mm

1,750mm 1,350mm 4,082mm

4,
00

0m
m


